10.
11.

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Position

General Manager

General Manager

Director Of Finance
Special Advisor To Gm
Planning & Data Systems
Manager

Administrative Officer

Operations Superintendent

Manager Of Finance
Water Quality Manager
Project Engineer

Human Resources Analyst

It Administrator

General Manager

Superintendent Of Operations

Engineering Manager

Senior Management Analyst

W/Ww Supervisor

Fleet Maintenance Supervisor

Treatment Plant Sup

Other Positions Held Special District

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Camrosa Water District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Camrosa Water District

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Camrosa Water District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Department

Administration

Management

Administration

Administration

Management

Administration

Treatment Plant

Management
Management
Engineering

Administration

Administration

Administration

Management
Solid Waste

Administration

Waste Water

Solid Waste

Treatment Plant

Total Wages

$207,379

$198,984
$171,203

$146,360

$140,539

$137,078

$133,654

$133,056
$130,323
$126,788
$124,913

$122,871

$122,249

$120,353
$116,274

$112,900

$112,647

$110,212

$107,209

Total Retirement

& Health

Contribution
$16,114

$49,910
$33,709

$43,738

$44,607

$10,646

$10,646

$32,437
$32,570
$42,030
$12,294

$9,652

$22,272

$40,683
$26,922

$21,075

$38,849

$38,116

$9,558



20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.
28.
29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Technical Services
Manager/Inspector

W/Ww Ops Superintendent
Solid Waste Operations
Superintendent

Collection Sys Sup Operations
Senior Engineering Technician
General Manager

W/Ww Supervisor

System Operator Il
System Operator Il
Solid Waste Ops Supervisor

Engineering Technician
Senior Treatment Plant
Operations

Senior Engineer
Construction Inspector
Accountant
Environmental Resource
Analyst

Senior Accountant

Laboratory Tech Il

W/Ww Supervisor

Camrosa Water District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Channel Islands Beach
Community Services District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Management

Waste Water

Solid Waste

Collections

Solid Waste

Management

Waste Water

o&M
o&M
Solid Waste

Waste Water

Treatment Plant

Solid Waste

Collections

Administration

Waste Water

Administration

Treatment Plant

Waste Water

$105,813

$105,256

$104,659

$103,793

$103,434

$103,218

$99,835

$98,866
$96,277
$95,550

$95,475

$95,295

$94,700

$94,391

$93,206

$93,060

$91,491

$90,847

$90,571

$29,133

$43,573

$28,637

$8,555

$38,107

$28,270

$36,106

$28,295
$25,244
$38,017

$28,910

$7,765

$39,331

$7,768

$17,071

$34,417

$26,673

$8,555

$38,731



39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.
49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

W/Ww Treatment Operator I
Instrumentation Technician
Accounting Analyst

Senior Solid Waste Equipment
Operator

Management Analyst

Senior Solid Waste Equipment
Operator

Instrumentation Technician

Sr. Customer Accounts
Representative

Treatment Plant Operations IlI

Water Resources Manager

Treatment Plant Operations I
Solid Waste Worker

W/Ww Electrical/Mechanical
Worker

W/Ww Treatment Operator IlI
Senior Collections Operations
Collections System Operations
II

Inspector

Operations Manager

System Operator

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Camrosa Water District

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Camrosa Water District

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Channel Islands Beach
Community Services District

Camrosa Water District

Waste Water

Waste Water

Administration

Solid Waste

Administration

Solid Waste

Waste Water

Customer Service

Treatment Plant

Management

Treatment Plant

Solid Waste

Waste Water

Waste Water

Collections

Collections

Collections

Management

o&Mm

$90,322

$88,890

$88,103

$87,634

$85,822

$85,054

$84,182

$83,376

$82,551

$82,228
$81,407

$80,108

$78,806

$78,352

$78,168

$77,956

$76,819

$76,460

$73,892

$34,423

$22,780

$7,206

$33,309

$36,001

$20,319

$21,480

$25,123

$7,099

$23,805
$6,843

$27,249

$20,720

$17,478

$6,328

$6,694

$1,597

$16,322

$26,628



58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.
70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

Senior Engineering Technician
Office Manager

Collection System Operations Il
Customer Service Rep

Solid Waste Equipment
Operator

Lead Operator

W/Ww Worker

Administrative Assistant
Management Analyst
Water/Wastewater
Electrical/Mechanical Worker

Executive Assistant

Senior Accountant
Solid Waste Worker

Operator I

Solid Waste Equipment
Operator

W/Ww Worker

Solid Waste Equipment
Operator

Administrative Assistant

Solid Waste Equipment
Operator

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Channel Islands Beach
Community Services District

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Channel Islands Beach
Community Services District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Camrosa Water District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Channel Islands Beach
Community Services District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Solid Waste

Management

Collections

Administration

Solid Waste

Water/Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

Administration

Management
Solid Waste

Water/Waste Water

Solid Waste

Waste Water

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

$73,475

$72,930

$72,627

$72,507

$72,331

$72,060

$69,906

$69,587

$69,252

$68,718

$68,352

$67,904
$67,568

$67,169

$66,293

$65.210

$65,209

$65,101

$64,010

$17,061

$15,821

$1,597

$3,982

$30,201

$23,108

$20,847

$26,763

$29,449

$16,501

$18,341

$28,307
$7,780

$25,874

$16,975

$31.376

$31,317

$24,330

$25,971



77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.
83.

84.

85.

86.
87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

Solid Waste Equipment
Operator

Fiscal Assistant

W/Ww Worker

Human Resource Technician

Fiscal Assistant

Field Service Technician

W/Ww Worker

W/Ww Worker

W/Ww Worker

Laboratory Technician
Clerk Il

W/Ww Worker

Fiscal Assistant

Solid Waste Equipment
Operator

Administrative
Assistant/Customer Service Il

Administrative
Assistant/Customer Service Il
Director Of Operations

W/Ww Worker

W/Ww Worker

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Camrosa Water District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Camrosa Water District

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Channel Islands Beach
Community Services District

Channel Islands Beach
Community Services District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Solid Waste

Administration

Waste Water

Administration

Administration

Customer Service

Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

Lab

Administration

Waste Water

Administration

Solid Waste

Administration

Administration

Solid Waste

Waste Water

Waste Water

$63,631

$63,150

$63,069

$62,969

$62,453

$62,294
$60,913

$60,879

$60,663

$60,496
$60,267

$59,938

$59,320

$59,299

$59,092

$58,957

$58,182

$57,319

$57,310

$17,340

$9,374

$26,599

$14,874

$19,134

$13,728
$29,279

$21,396

$12,993

$18,716
$5,736

$17,476

$24,330

$18,022

$20,519

$20,813

$9,157

$18,113

$29,244



96.

97.
98.
99.

100.

W/Ww Worker

Maintenance Operator
Administration Specialist

Fiscal Assistant

Manager Of Customer
Accounts/Business

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Camrosa Water District

Waste Water

o&M
Customer Service

Administration

Management

$55,703

$53,866
$52,587
$52,183

$51,889

$21,277

$15,728
$22,670
$21,710

$20,736



