	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$207,379	\$16,114
2.	General Manager		Camrosa Water District	Management	\$198,984	\$49,910
3.	Director Of Finance		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$171,203	\$33,709
4.	Special Advisor To Gm		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$146,360	\$43,738
5.	Planning & Data Systems Manager		Camrosa Water District	Management	\$140,539	\$44,607
6.	Administrative Officer		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$137,078	\$10,646
7.	Operations Superintendent		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Treatment Plant	\$133,654	\$10,646
8.	Manager Of Finance		Camrosa Water District	Management	\$133,056	\$32,437
9.	Water Quality Manager		Camrosa Water District	Management	\$130,323	\$32,570
10.	Project Engineer		Camrosa Water District	Engineering	\$126,788	\$42,030
11.	Human Resources Analyst		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$124,913	\$12,294
12.	It Administrator		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$122,871	\$9,652
13.	General Manager		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$122,249	\$22,272
14.	Superintendent Of Operations		Camrosa Water District	Management	\$120,353	\$40,683
15.	Engineering Manager		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$116,274	\$26,922
16.	Senior Management Analyst		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$112,900	\$21,075
17.	W/Ww Supervisor		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Waste Water	\$112,647	\$38,849
18.	Fleet Maintenance Supervisor		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$110,212	\$38,116
19.	Treatment Plant Sup		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Treatment Plant	\$107,209	\$9,558

20.	Technical Services	Camrosa Water District	Management	\$105,813	\$29,133
20.	Manager/Inspector	Carriosa water district	ivianagement	\$105,015	\$29,133
21.	W/Ww Ops Superintendent	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Waste Water	\$105,256	\$43,573
22.	Solid Waste Operations Superintendent	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$104,659	\$28,637
23.	Collection Sys Sup Operations	Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Collections	\$103,793	\$8,555
24.	Senior Engineering Technician	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$103,434	\$38,107
25.	General Manager	Channel Islands Beach Community Services District	Management	\$103,218	\$28,270
26.	W/Ww Supervisor	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Waste Water	\$99,835	\$36,106
27.	System Operator II	Camrosa Water District	O&M	\$98,866	\$28,295
28.	System Operator II	Camrosa Water District	O&M	\$96,277	\$25,244
29.	Solid Waste Ops Supervisor	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$95,550	\$38,017
30.	Engineering Technician	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Waste Water	\$95,475	\$28,910
31.	Senior Treatment Plant Operations	Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Treatment Plant	\$95,295	\$7,765
32.	Senior Engineer	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$94,700	\$39,331
33.	Construction Inspector	Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Collections	\$94,391	\$7,768
34.	Accountant	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$93,206	\$17,071
35.	Environmental Resource Analyst	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Waste Water	\$93,060	\$34,417
36.	Senior Accountant	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$91,491	\$26,673
37.	Laboratory Tech II	Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Treatment Plant	\$90,847	\$8,555
38.	W/Ww Supervisor	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Waste Water	\$90,571	\$38,731

39.	W/Ww Treatment Operator II	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Waste Water	\$90,322	\$34,423
40.	Instrumentation Technician	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Waste Water	\$88,890	\$22,780
41.	Accounting Analyst	Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$88,103	\$7,206
42.	Senior Solid Waste Equipment Operator	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$87,634	\$33,309
43.	Management Analyst	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$85,822	\$36,001
44.	Senior Solid Waste Equipment Operator	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$85,054	\$20,319
45.	Instrumentation Technician	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Waste Water	\$84,182	\$21,480
46.	Sr. Customer Accounts Representative	Camrosa Water District	Customer Service	\$83,376	\$25,123
47.	Treatment Plant Operations III	Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Treatment Plant	\$82,551	\$7,099
48.	Water Resources Manager	Camrosa Water District	Management	\$82,228	\$23,805
49.	Treatment Plant Operations II	Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Treatment Plant	\$81,407	\$6,843
50.	Solid Waste Worker	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$80,108	\$27,249
51.	W/Ww Electrical/Mechanical Worker	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Waste Water	\$78,806	\$20,720
52.	W/Ww Treatment Operator III	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Waste Water	\$78,352	\$17,478
53.	Senior Collections Operations	Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Collections	\$78,168	\$6,328
54.	Collections System Operations	Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Collections	\$77,956	\$6,694
55.	Inspector	Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Collections	\$76,819	\$1,597
56.	Operations Manager	Channel Islands Beach Community Services District	Management	\$76,460	\$16,322
57.	System Operator II	Camrosa Water District	O&M	\$73,892	\$26,628

58.	Senior Engineering Technician	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$73,475	\$17,061
59.	Office Manager	Channel Islands Beach Community Services District	Management	\$72,930	\$15,821
60.	Collection System Operations II	Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Collections	\$72,627	\$1,597
61.	Customer Service Rep	Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$72,507	\$3,982
62.	Solid Waste Equipment Operator	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$72,331	\$30,201
63.	Lead Operator	Channel Islands Beach Community Services District	Water/Waste Water	\$72,060	\$23,108
64.	W/Ww Worker	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Waste Water	\$69,906	\$20,847
65.	Administrative Assistant	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Waste Water	\$69,587	\$26,763
66.	Management Analyst	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Waste Water	\$69,252	\$29,449
67.	Water/Wastewater Electrical/Mechanical Worker	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Waste Water	\$68,718	\$16,501
68.	Executive Assistant	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$68,352	\$18,341
69.	Senior Accountant	Camrosa Water District	Management	\$67,904	\$28,307
70.	Solid Waste Worker	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$67,568	\$7,780
71.	Operator II	Channel Islands Beach Community Services District	Water/Waste Water	\$67,169	\$25,874
72.	Solid Waste Equipment Operator	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$66,293	\$16,975
73.	W/Ww Worker	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Waste Water	\$65,210	\$31,376
74.	Solid Waste Equipment Operator	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$65,209	\$31,317
75.	Administrative Assistant	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$65,101	\$24,330
76.	Solid Waste Equipment Operator	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$64,010	\$25,971

77.	Solid Waste Equipment Operator	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$63,631	\$17,340
78.	Fiscal Assistant	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$63,150	\$9,374
79.	W/Ww Worker	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Waste Water	\$63,069	\$26,599
80.	Human Resource Technician	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$62,969	\$14,874
81.	Fiscal Assistant	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$62,453	\$19,134
82.	Field Service Technician	Camrosa Water District	Customer Service	\$62,294	\$13,728
83.	W/Ww Worker	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Waste Water	\$60,913	\$29,279
84.	W/Ww Worker	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Waste Water	\$60,879	\$21,396
85.	W/Ww Worker	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Waste Water	\$60,663	\$12,993
86.	Laboratory Technician	Camrosa Water District	Lab	\$60,496	\$18,716
87.	Clerk II	Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$60,267	\$5,736
88.	W/Ww Worker	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Waste Water	\$59,938	\$17,476
89.	Fiscal Assistant	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$59,320	\$24,330
90.	Solid Waste Equipment Operator	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$59,299	\$18,022
91.	Administrative Assistant/Customer Service II	Channel Islands Beach Community Services District	Administration	\$59,092	\$20,519
92.	Administrative Assistant/Customer Service II	Channel Islands Beach Community Services District	Administration	\$58,957	\$20,813
93.	Director Of Operations	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$58,182	\$9,157
94.	W/Ww Worker	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Waste Water	\$57,319	\$18,113
95.	W/Ww Worker	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Waste Water	\$57,310	\$29,244

96.	W/Ww Worker	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Waste Water	\$55,703	\$21,277
97.	Maintenance Operator	Camrosa Water District	O&M	\$53,866	\$15,728
98.	Administration Specialist	Camrosa Water District	Customer Service	\$52,587	\$22,670
99.	Fiscal Assistant	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$52,183	\$21,710
100.	Manager Of Customer Accounts/Business	Camrosa Water District	Management	\$51,889	\$20,736